Price List for 2012

MONTGOMERY BATS (M Series for seniors)

MONTGOMERY English Willow A+ Premium Grade Bat “M700” HK$2,700 US$350
MONTGOMERY English Willow A+ Premium Grade Bat “M600” HK$2,500 US$325
MONTGOMERY English Willow A+ Grade Bat “M500” HK$2,300 US$296
MONTGOMERY English Willow A Grade Bat “M400” HK$2,000 US$260
MONTGOMERY English Willow A Grade Bat “M300” HK$1,600 US$206
MONTGOMERY-English-Willow-B-Grade-Bat-“M200” HK$1:300 Us$165
MONTGOMERY-English-Willow-C-Grade Bat-“M100” HK$1:100 gs$440
(M 500 Series for juniors)
MONTGOMERY Selected English Willow Bat “M500” Harrow Size HK$1,000 Us$130
MONTGOMERY Selected English Willow Bat “M500” Size 6 HK$900 Us$117
MONTGOMERY Selected English Willow Bat “M500” Size 5 HK$800 US$104
MONTGOMERY Selected English Willow Bat “M500” Size 4 HK$700 US$90
MONTGOMERY Selected Engllsh W|IIow Bat M500” Slze 3 HK$600 us$7s
GRAY-NICOLLS BATS
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Bat “LEGEND” HK$3,800 US$490
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Bat “OBLIVION Extreme PRO” HK$3,000 US$387
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Bat “EVO Pro Performance” HK$3,500 US$452
GRAY NICOLLS Crlcket Bat “EVO ATOMIC” HK$2 500 US$323
CI260
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Bat “EVO SLAYER” Size H HK$1,000 US$130
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Bat “EVO SLAYER” Size 6 HK$900 Us$117
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Bat “EVO SLAYER” Size 5 HK$800 US$104
GRAY NICOLLS Crlcket Bat “XIPHOS Pro Performance” HK$3 500 US$452
GRAY NICOLLS Crlcket Bat “NITRO Power Blade” Slze 6 HK$900 US$117
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Bat “POWERBOW Pro Performance” HK$3,500 US$452
GRAY-NICOLLS Crlcket Bat “IGNITE Pro Performance” HK$3,500 US$452
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Bat “GLADIUS Titanium” HK$2,500 US$323
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Bat “MEGADRIVE Ultra Blade” HK$2,000 US$260
GRAY NICOLLS Crlcket Bat “MEGADRIVE CARBO” HK$2 000 US$260
GRAY NICOLLS Crlcket Bat “QUANTUM” Slze 6 HK$800 US$104
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Bat “QUANTUM” Size 5 HK$700 US$90

KOOKABURRA BATS




KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “KAHUNA 1000”
KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “KAHUNA 600"
KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “KAHUNA BIGGEST”
KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “KAHUNA BIG”
KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “KAHUNA 150” Size H
KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “KAHUNA 150” Size 6
KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “KAHUNA 150” Size 5
KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “KAHUNA 150” Size 4
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “BLADE 750"
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “CCX 900”

KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “CCX 450”

KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “CCX 200” Size H
KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “CCX 200” Size 6
KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “CCX 200” Size 5
KOOKABURRA English Willow Bat “CCX 200” Size 4
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “ROGUE 850”

KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “ROGUE 650”

KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “ROGUE 200” Size H
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “ROGUE 200” Size 6
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “ROGUE 200” Size 5
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “ROGUE 200” Size 4
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “ROGUE 200” Size 3

KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “GENISES TEMPSET”
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “GENISES STORM”
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “ICE SUB ZERO”
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “ICE SUB 10”

KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “KAHUNA Phantom”
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “KAHUNA BELTA”
KOOKABURRA Cricket Bat “ICE SUB 30” Size H for juniors

SLAZENGER BATS

SLAZENGER Cricket bat “V500 ULTIMATE”
SLAZENGER Cricket Bat “V500 ELITE”

SLAZENGER Cricket bat “V500 PRO”

SLAZENGER Cricket bat “V500 CLUB”

SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SX PRO” Black

SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SXI Elite”

SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SX Elite”

SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SE ELITE PRO’

SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SE PROTEGE”

SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SX PRO”

SLAZENGER Cricket bat “V800” & “V600” SUPREME
SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SXI ULTIMATE” Size H
SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SX ULTIMATE PROTEGE” Size H
SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SXI CLASSIC PROTEGE” Size H
SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SXI ULTIMATE PROTEGE’ Size 6

HK$3,500
HK$2,500
HK$2,400
HK$2,000
HK$1,000
HK$900

HK$800

HK$700

HK$2,800
HK$3,000
HK$2,000
HK$1,100
HK$1,000
HK$900

HK$700

HK$3,000
HK$2,500
HK$1,100
HK$1,000
HK$900

HK$700

HK$600

HK$2,500
HK$2,000
HK$2,600
HK$2,400
HK$1,900
HK$1,700
HK$1,300

HK$3,600
HK$3,300
HK$2,700
HK$1,700
HK$2,500
HK$2,200
HK$2,100
HK$2,000
HK$1,800
HK$1,700
HK$1,900
HK$1,400
HK$1,400
HK$1,300
HK$1,100

US$452
US$323
US$310
US$258
US$130
US$117
US$104
US$90

US$362
US$387
US$260
US$142
US$130
US$117
US$90

US$387
US$323
US$142
US$130
Us$117
US$90

us$77

US$323
US$260
US$336
US$310
US$245
US$220
US$168

US$465
US$426
US$349
US$220
US$323
US$284
US$271
US$260
US$233
US$220
US$246
US$181
US$181
US$168
US$142



SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SXI ULTIMATE” Size 6 for juniors? HK$1,000 US$130
SLAZENGER Cricket bat “SXI CLASSIC PROTEGE” Size 6 for juniors HK$1,000 US$130

GUNN & MOORE BATS
GUNN & MOORE Cricket Bat “LUNA DXM ORIGINAL” HK$3,500 US$452
GUNN & MOORE Cricket Bat “LUNA ICON ORIGINAL” HK$3,500 US$452
GUNN & MOORE English Willow Cricket bat “PURIST ORIGINAL” HK$2,800 US$362
GUNN & MOORE English Willow Cricket bat “PURIST “909” HK$2,700 US$349
WOODWORM BATS
WOODWORM English Willow Cricket Bat “The Torch Premier” HK$2,500 US$323
WOODWORM English Willow Cricket Bat “Pro Series iBAT” HK$2,400 US$310
WOODWORM English Willow Cricket Bat “OMEGA iBAT” HK$2,300 US$297

WOODWORM English Willow Cricket Bat “GOLD Mega Bite” Harrow ~ HK$1,800 US$233
WOODWORM English Willow Cricket Bat “GOLD Mega Bite” Size 6 HK$1,700 US$220
WOODWORM English Willow Cricket Bat “SILVER Hard Drive” Harrow HK$1,600 Us$207
WOODWORM English Willow Cricket Bat “SILVER Mega Drive” Size 6 HK$1,500 US$194

CA BATS
CA Cricket Bat “PLUS 12000 CUSTOM MADE” HK$3,300 US$426
CA Cricket Bat “PLUS 12000 TRD Limited Edition” HK$3,200 US$413
CA Cricket Bat “PLUS 12000” HK$2,600 US$336
CA Cricket Bat “PLUS 10000 MANI” Limited Edition” HK$3,000 US$388
CA Cricket Bat “PLUS 10000” HK$2,400 US$310
CA Cricket Bat “PLUS 8000” HK$2,200 US$284
CA Cricket Bat “PLUS 5000” HK$2,000 US$260
IHSAN Cricket Bat “INFERNO 950” HK$2,500 US$323
MB Cricket Bat “BABBAR SHER” HK$2,000 US$260
ASSORTED BATS
STUART SURRIDGE Cricket Bat “PERFECT 1200” HK$2,200 US$284
STUART SURRIDGE Cricket Bat “PERFECT 1000” HK$1,800 US$233
\ ARERR inlkat Rat “«QAMIUIRA AR” T2 400 q 0

AJ Cricket Bat “PLAYER’S SPECIAL” HK$1 :500 US$194

BOOM BOOM Cricket Bat “SIGNATURE 5 Star” HK$2,600 US$336

BOOM BOOM Cricket Bat “SIGNATURE 4 Star” HK$2,300 US$297

BOOM BOOM Cricket Bat “SIGNATURE 3 Star” HK$2,000 US$245
SOFTBALL & TAPE BALL BATS

IHSAN Tape Ball Bat “1 MACH” HK$280 US$36

IHSAN Tape Ball Bat “MIG” HK$280 US$36

CA Tape Ball Bat “PRO 2000” HK$280 US$36



CA Tape Ball Bat “BLAST 1500” HK$280 US$36
CA Tape Ball Bat “DIAMOND” HK$250 US$33
CA Tape Ball Bat “PLUS 1200” HK$250 US$33
CA Tape Ball Bat “PLUS 1000” HK$230 US$30
CA Tennis Ball Bat “COVER DRIVE” Size 5 HK$150 US$19
CA Tennis Ball Bat “COVER DRIVE” Size 4 HK$140 US$18
CA Tennis Ball Bat “COVER DRIVE” Size 3 HK$130 US$16
SLAZENGER Tape Ball Cricket Bat “900” HK$250 US$33
MONTGOMERY Soft Ball Wooden Cricket Bat “M100” HK$150 US$19
MONTGOMERY Plastic Cricket Bat “SPORTS 71” Size 6 HK$160 US$20
MONTGOMERY Plastic Cricket Bat “SPORTS 71” Size 5 HK$150 US$19
MONTGOMERY Plastic Cricket Bat “SPORTS 71” Size 4 HK$140 US$18
MONTGOMERY Plastic Cricket Bat “SPORTS 71” Size 3 HK$130 US$16
MONTGOMERY Plastic Cricket Bat “SPORTS 71” Size 2 HK$130 US$16
MONTGOMERY SINGLE Plastic 1-Bat & 1-Stumps set, 1-Ball & Bag HK$350 US$45
MONTGOMERY DOUBLE Plastic 2-Bat & 2-Stumps set 2-Ball & Bag HK$650 US$84
AUTOGRAPH Cricket Bat Regular Size 32 Inches (PLAIN) HK$150 US$19
AUTOGRAPH Cricket Bat Regular Size 24 Inches (PLAIN) HK$80 US$11
AUTOGRAPH Cricket Bat Regular Size 18 Inches (PLAIN) HK$60 Us$s
AUTOGRAPH Cricket Bat Regular Size 12 Inches (PLAIN) HK$40 US$5
LEG GUARDS (PADS)
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Batting Leg Guards “NITRO TEST” HK$1,100 US$140
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Batting Leg Guards “POWERBOW 5 Star” HK$900 US$116
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Batting Leg Guards “PHOENIX 5 STAR” HK$800 US$102
KOOKABURRA Batting Leg Guards for MENS “KAHUNA 1000” HK$1,200 US$155
KOOKABURRA Batting Leg Guards for MENS “ICE 850” HK$800 US$103
KOOKABURRA Batting Leg Guards for MENS “BLADE 950” HK$1,100 US$140
KOOKABURRA Batting Leg Guards for MENS “CCX 900” HK$1,000 US$129
KOOKABURRA Batting Leg Guards for MENS “ROGUE 850" HK$1,100 US$140
KOOKABURRA Batting Leg Guards for MENS “ROGUE 400 AMBI”  HK$650 US$84
KOOKABURRA Batting Leg Guards for YOUTH “ROGUE 400 AMBI”  HK$550 US$70
KOOKABURRA Batting Leg Guards for BOYS “ROGUE 400 AMBI”  HK$550 US$70
MONTGOMERY Batting Pads Seniors “M700” HK$700 US$90
MONTGOMERY Batting Pads Seniors “M600” HK$600 US$77
MONTGOMERY Batting Pads Seniors “M500” HK$550 US$70
MONTGOMERY Batting-Pads-Seniors-“M400” HK$500 Usses
MONTGOMERY Batting-Pads-Seniors-“M300” HK$450 Us$ss
MONTGOMERY Batting Pads YOUTH “M500” HK$375 US$48
MONTGOMERY Batting-Pads-for Youth-“M300” HK$375 Uss4s
MONTGOMERY Batting Pads for BOYS “M500” HK$350 US$45
MORRANT Batting Pads for MENS “ULTRALIGHT International” HK$1,400 US$181



CA Batting Pads for MENS “PLUS 12000

BATTING GLOVES

GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Batting Gloves “PHOENIX 5 Star”
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Batting Gloves “POWERBOW 5 Star”
WOODWORM Cricket Batting Gloves “PRESTIGE”
WOODWORM Cricket Batting Gloves “PERFORMANCE”
MONTGOMERY Batting Gloves for MENS “M700”
MONTGOMERY Batting Gloves for MENS “M600”
MONTGOMERY Batting Gloves for MENS “M500”
MONTGOMERY Batting Gloves for YOUTH “M700”
MONTGOMERY Batting Gloves for YOUTH “M600”
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HK$700

HK$600
HK$550
HK$650
HK$600
HK$550
HK$500
HK$450
HK$450
HK$400

US$90

KOOKABURRA Batting Gloves for MENS “CCX900”
KOOKABURRA Batting Gloves for XS BOYS “CCX200”
KOOKABURRA Batting Gloves for MENS “BLADE 950”
KOOKABURRA Batting Gloves for JUNIORS “BLADE 250"
KOOKABURRA Batting Gloves for MENS “ROGUE 850”
KOOKABURRA Batting Gloves for MENS “ROGUE 400”
KOOKABURRA Batting Gloves for MENS “KAHUNA 600”
KOOKABURRA Batting Gloves for BOYS & YOUTH “KAHUNA 150”
GUNN & MOORE Batting Gloves for BOYS & YOUTH “505”

ALBION Cricket Helmets “ULTIMATE 98’

ALBION Cricket Helmet “TEST SERIES ELITE”

ALBION Cricket Helmet “PREMIER”

ALBION Cricket Helmet “CLUB MKII”

ALBION Cricket Helmet “ORIGINAL 98”
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Helmet “PRO PERFORMANCE”
GUNN & MOORE Cricket Helmet “HERO”

GUNN & MOORE Cricket Helmet “PURIST”

MASURI Cricket Helmet with Titanium Grill

MASURI Cricket Helmet with Titanium Grill YOUTH
MONTGOMERY Cricket Helmet “M700” (Green & Blue)
MONTGOMERY Cricket Helmet “M600” (Red, Green & Blue)
MONTGOMERY Cricket Helmet “M500” (Red & Blue)

300 us$3s
HK$250 Us$32
HK$600 uss77
HK$250 US$32
HK$650 US$84
HK$250 US$32
HK$650 US$84
HK$550 US$70
HK$500 US$65
HK$200 US$26
HK$300 US$39

HELMETS

HK$1,400 US$180
HK$1,000 US$130
HK$700 UsS90
HK$700 US$90
HK$600 us$78
HK$700 US$90
HK$900 US$117
HK$700 US$90
HK$950 US$123
HK$750 Us$97
HK$500 US$65
HK$450 US$58
HK$450 US$58
HK$350 US$45

MONTGOMERY Cricket Helmet for BOYS & YOUTH “M300”
WICKET KEEPING




KOOKABURRA Wicket Keeping Leg Guards (Pads) HADDIN 1000”
GRAY-NICOLLS Wicket Keeping Leg Guards “GEL Pro Performance”

GRAY-NICOLLS Wicket Keeping Leg Guards “MILLENIUM”
GRAY-NICOLLS Wicket Keeping Leg Guards “GLADIUS PRO”
KOOKABURRA Wicket Keeping Gloves for MENS “SUPER GREEN”
KOOKABURRA Wicket Keeping Gloves for MENS “KAHUNA”
KOOKABURRA Wicket Keeping Gloves for YOUTH “KAHUNA”
KOOKABURRA Wicket Keeping Gloves for BOYS “KAHUNA”
KOOKABURRA Wicket Keeping INNERS for M, Y & B “CHAMOIS”
KOOKABURRA Wicket Keeping Gloves for MENS “DIABLO”
MONTGOMERY Wicket Keeping Gloves for MENS “M600”
MONTGOMERY Wicket Keeping Gloves for YOUTH “300”
WOODWORM Wicket Keeping Gloves for MENS “PREMIERE”
SLAZENGER Wicket Keeping Gloves for MENS “ULTIMATE”

THIGH PADS & Protection Gears

AERO Protector Thigh Set, Size L, M & S “STRIPPER 1”
AERO Protector Thigh Set, Size L, M & S “STRIPPER 2”
AERO Protector Thigh Set, Size XXS & XS “STRIPPER 3”
GRAY-NICOLLS Thigh Pads for MENS “ATOMIC”
KOOKABURRA Thigh Pads for MENS “PLAYERS”
KOOKABURRA Thigh Pads for MENS “BLADE”
KOOKABURRA Thigh Pads for YOUTH “BLADE”
KOOKABURRA Thigh Pads for BOYS “BLADE”
KOOKABURRA Thigh Pads for MENS “KAHUNA AMBI”
KOOKABURRA Thigh Pads for YOUTH “KAHUNA AMBI”
KOOKABURRA Thigh Pads for BOYS “KAHUNA AMBI”
KOOKABURRA Thigh Pads for SMALL BOY “KAHUNA AMBI”
MONTGOMERY Thigh Pad for MENS “M600”
MONTGOMERY Thigh Pad for YOUTH “M300”
MONTGOMERY Thigh Pad for BOYS “M200”
MONTGOMERY Arm Guard “MONTY”

ALBION Abdominal Box “FIBRE”

GRAY-NICOLLS Abdominal Box “Pro Performance”
GRAY-NICOLLS Abdominal Box “WHITE, RED, BLUE & YELLOW”
GRAY-NICOLLS Abdominal Box “YOUTH & BOYS & S.BOYS”

KIT BAGS

KOOKABURRA Cricket Kit Bat with Wheels “PRO 800"
KOOKABURRA Cricket Kit Bat with Wheels “PRO 500"
KOOKABURRA Cricket Kit Bat with Wheels “PRO 300”
KOOKABURRA Cricket Carry Kit Bag “PRO 200”
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GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket kit bag with wheels “QUANTOM”
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket kit bag with wheels “POWERBOW”
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket kit bag with wheels “STORM”

HK$1,000
HK$550
HK$450
HK$600
HK$700
HK$650
HK$600
HK$550
HK$140
HK$600
HK$500
HK$350
HK$600
HK$600

HK$980
HK$800
HK$650
HK$300
HK$400
HK$350
HK$325
HK$300
HK$300
HK$275
HK$250
HK$225
HK$140
HK$120
HK$100
HK$60

HK$60

HK$60

HK$50

HK$40

HK$900
HK$650
HK$550
HK$300

US$130
US$70
US$58
us$77
US$90
US$83
uss$77
UsS$70
Us$18
us$77
US$65
US$45
us$77
us$77

us$127
US$104
US$84
US$39
US$52
US$45
US$42
US$39
US$39
US$35
US$32
US$29
US$18
US$15
US$12
Us$s
Us$8
Us$s
US$7
US$5

us$117
Us$s4

HK$650
HK$600
HK$500



GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket kit bag with wheels “ATOMIC”
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket kit bag with wheels “MATRIX”
SLAZENGER Cricket Kit Bag with Wheels “V105”
GRAY-NICOLLS Half size Bat Covers “Pro Performance”
MONTGOMERY Kit Bag “Standard Size”
MONTGOMERY Kit Bag “Medium Size”
MONTGOMERY Kit Bag “Small Size”

MONTGOMERY Bat Covers FULL Size

IHSAN Cricket Kit Bag with Wheels “LYNX X1 PRO”
IHSAN Cricket Kit Bag with Wheels & Trolley “LYNX X1” (Team Size)
IHSAN Cricket Kit Bag with Wheels & Trolley “LYNX X2”
IHSAN Cricket Kit Bag with Wheels & Trolley “LYNX X3”
CA Cricket Kit Bag with Wheels “CA PLUS 12000”

CA Cricket Kit Bag with Wheels “CA PLUS 10000”

CA Cricket Kit Bag with Wheels “CA PLUS”

CRICKET SHOES & SPIKES

NIKE Cricket Spikes “AIR ZOOM PACE” With extra studs

NIKE Cricket Spikes “AIR CENTURY” With extra studs

NIKE Cricket Grippers “AIR GOOGLY” Rubber Sole

PUMA Cricket Grippers “BALISTIC RUBBER”

KOOKABURRA Cricket Spikes “SPIRIT”

KOOKABURRA Cricket Shoes Rubber Sole “SPIRIT”

ADIDAS Cricket Shoes Rubber sole “TWENTY 2 Yard”

ADIDAS Cricket Spikes with metal or rubber studs

ASICS Cricket Spikes with Metal & Rubber Studs “GEL 150 Not Out”
ASICS Cricket Spikes with Metal or Rubber Studs “GEL 334”
ASICS Cricket Shoes Rubber sole “GEL-HARD WICKET 3”
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Spikes with metal Studs “GN3000”
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Shoes Rubber Sole “GN3000” for Kids
GRAYS Cricket & Hockey Shoes Rubbers “G3000”

MITRE Cricket Rubber Sole Shoes “ZONE Full Rubber”

GUNN & MOORE Cricket Rubber Sole Shoes for YOUTH HK$400
ASICS Rubber OR Metal Studs Set of 12 “SOFT RESIN” HK$100

GRAY-NICOLLS Rubber OR Metal Studs Set of 22 “SOFT RESIN”

CLOTHING

GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Trousers “Pro Performance”

GUNN & MOORE Cricket Trousers “Pro Performance”

COUNTY, CRUSADERS & MORRANT Cricket Trousers “Pro Performance”
MONTGOMERY Cricket Trousers “M700”

MONTGOMERY Cricket Trousers “M600”

MONTGOMERY Cricket Trousers “M500”

MONTGOMERY Cricket Trousers “M400”

MONTGOMERY Cricket Trousers “M300”

HK$450
HK$500
HK$650
HK$100
HK$300
HK$250
HK$200
HK$80

HK$800
HK$700
HK$600
HK$450
HK$650
HK$550
HK$500

HK$1,000
HK$900
HK$700
HK$500
HK$650
HK$550
HK$700
HK$800
HK$1,100
HK$900
HK$900
HK$550
HK$400
HK$500
HK$550

US$65
US$13

HK$120

HK$250
HK$200
HK$200
HK$160
HK$150
HK$140
HK$130
HK$120

US$58
US$64
US$84
US$13
US$38
US$32
US$26
US$10
US$103
US$90
US$77
US$58
US$83
US$71
US$65

US$130
US$115
US$90
US$65
US$83
US$71
US$90
US$103
US$142
US$116
US$116
Us$70
US$52
US$65
US$71

US$15

US$32
US$25
US$25
US$20
US$19
US$18
UsS$17
US$15



GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Shirts “Pro Performance”

MONTGOMERY Cricket Shirts “Dry Fit Material”

GRAY-NICOLLS Protective Shorts with Padding “TORPEDOES”
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket or Lawn Bowling Ladies Skirts (CULLOTTES)
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Top Jacket “Pro Performance”
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Top FLEECE JUMPERS “Pro Performance”
MONTGOMERY Woolen Cricket Sweater “SLEEVE LESS”
MONTGOMERY Polyester Cricket Sweater “FULL Sleeve”
MONTGOMERY Polyester Cricket Sweater “HALF Sleeve”
GRAY-NICOLLS Jock Straps “Pro Performance”

GRAY-NICOLLS Jock Brief “Pro Performance”

GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Brief

GRAY-NICOLLS Woolen Cricket Socks

GRAY-NICOLLS Cotton Cricket Socks

HZN Woolen Cricket TEST Socks “LORD’S”

HZN Cotton Cricket Test Socks (Cream Color)

TERRY DELUXE Cricket Socks (Grey & Off White)

CA Cricket Socks (White & Grey)

GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Skin Tops Long Sleeve “Extra Cover Point”
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Skin Bottom Long Sleeve “Extra Cover Point”
CANTERBURRY Skin Tops

WOODWORM Wrist Band “JUMBO”

GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Sun Hats in WHITE, GREEN & BLUE
GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Wrist Band

GRAY-NICOLLS Cricket Head Band

KOOGA Skin Rugby Shorts Tight Bottom Half “Woven & Knitted”

HK$150
HK$95
HK$250
HK$120
HK$220
HK$220
HK$325
HK$250
HK$200
HK$110
HK$110
HK$70
HK$110
HK$60
HK$150
HK$70
HK$60
HK$30
HK$400
HK$400
HK$450
HK$80
HK$120
HK$40
HK$80
HK$120

COTTON TREE Skin Rugby Shorts Tight Bottom Half “Woven & Knitted”HK$120

GILBERT Skin Rugby Shorts Tight Bottom Half “Woven & Knitted”

CRICKET BALLS

KOOKABURRA Cricket Balls 156 Grams WHITE, RED“TURF”

HK$120

HK$840

KOOKABURRA Cricket Balls 156 Grams WHITE, RED “REGULATION” HK$580

GRAYS Cricket Balls 156 Grams in WHITE & RED “Super Match”
GRAYS Cricket Balls 135 Grams in WHITE & RED “Super Match”
GRAYS Cricket Balls 142 Grams in WHITE & RED “Super Match”
GRAYS Cricket Balls 156 Grams in WHITE & RED “CAVALIER 80”
GRAYS Cricket Balls 135 Grams in WHITE & RED “CAVALIER 80”
GRAYS Cricket Balls 142 Grams in WHITE & RED “CAVALIER 80”
MONTGOMERY Cricket Balls 156 Grams in RED Colors “M600”
MONTGOMERY Cricket Balls 156 Grams in WHITE Colors “M600”
MONTGOMERY Cricket Balls 156 Grams in YELLOW Colors “M600”
MONTGOMERY Cricket Balls 142 Grams for Women in WHITE “M400”
MONTGOMERY Cricket Balls 135 Grams for juniors in RED “M100”
MONTGOMERY PVC Soft Cricket Ball for Junior (incredible Ball)
MONTGOMERY Rubber Cricket Ball for Junior “SOFTY”
GRAY-NICOLLS Bowling Training Balls LEATHER “AGGOT”

HK$180
HK$180
HK$180
HK$165
HK$165
HK$165
HK$120
HK$120
HK$120
HK$110
HK$110
HK$80

HK$45

HK$180

US$20
US$13
US$33
US$16
US$28
US$28
US$42
US$32
US$26
US14

US$12
US$7

US$14
US$7

US$20
US$10
US$8

US4

US$52
US$52
US$58
US$10
US$16
US$5

US$10
US$16
US$16
US$16

US$106
Us$72
US$24
US$24
US$24
Us$22
US$22
US$22
US$15
US$15
US$15
US$14
US$14
US$11
US$6
US$23



GRAY-NICOLLS Bowling Training Balls RUBBER “AGGOT” HK$140 Us$18

READERS Rubber Cricket Balls ORANGE “Wind Ball” HK$80 Us$10
SUPASOFT PVC Soft Cricket Balls for juniors “INCRDI BALL” HK$60 US$8
BOLA Bowling Machine Balls 5 OZZ in RED, Yellow & Orange Colors ~ HK$120 US$15

COACHING AIDS & ACCESSORIES

MONTGOMERY Plastic Stumps, Set of 3 stumps and a Base “Sports 71" HK$200 US$26
MONTGOMERY Wooden Stumps with Metal Base HK$550 US$71
SLAZENGER Wooden stumps (Set of 6 Stumps with Bails & Bag)HK$400 US$52
MONTGOMERY Wooden Stumps (Set of 6 Stumps with Bails) HK$350 US$45
COUNTY Cricket Rebound Net for Catching Practice HK$1,000 US$129
LOUISVILLE SLUGGER Baseball Mitt for Coaches HK$750 UsS$97
MONTGOMERY Wooden Target Stump with Spring Base HK$300 US$38
MONTGOMERY Plastic Target Stump with Rubber Base HK$300 US$38
MONTGOMERY Metal Base HD Material Stumps Set with Hanging Bails HK$700 US$90
MONTGOMERY Metal Base Wooden Stumps Set with Bails HK$600 UsS$77
MONTGOMERY Rubber Base Plastic Stumps Set with Bails HK$500 US$65
MONTGOMERY Plastic Cricket Set (3 Stumps, base, 2 Bails, Bat & Bag) HK$350 US$45
MONTGOMERY Plastic Cricket Set (6 Stumps, bases, 2 Bails, Bat & Bag) HK$600 Us$77
BOLA Bowling Machine with Power Pack, Case etc “PROFESSIONAL” HK$32,000 US$4,130
Bat Grips of GRAY-NICOLLS, SLAZENGER, KOOKABURRA & PUMA HK$40 US$6
Bat Grips in Multi colors (Non Branded) HK$20 US$3
MONTGOMERY Scoring Book “100 Innings” HK$170 US$22
MONTGOMERY Scoring Book “60 Innings” HK$140 UsS$17
MONTGOMERY Wooden Bat Mallet & Bat Mallet with ball HK$150 US$20
GRAY-NICOLLS Bat Grip Applier “Gripping Cone” HK$120 US$15
GRAY-NICOLLS Umpiring Counter HK$60 US$8
GRAY-NICOLLS Linseed Bat Qil HK$100 US$13
MONTGOMERY Umpiring Counter HK$40 US&5
GRAY-NICOLLS Bat Face Scuff Clear Sheet’ EXTRA TEC” HK$80 US$12
GRAY-NICOLLS Bat Face Scuff Fiber Sheet” EXTRA TEC” HK$60 US$9

Note: We also do custom made clothing, caps, Hats, Socks and lot more.



